19. offene Skat-WM 24.10 - 02.11.2014

Platz:
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Name:
Frank Heuvelsmans

Yahya Saglam
Thomas Kraft

Shawn M. Snyder
Christian Thomsen
Tanja Schafer

Bernd Eisenkolb

Ari Burgers

Rainer Grunert

Jutta Khalil

Dieter Kroos

Armand Bougard
Klemens Goris

Jozef Myrczik

Frank Zahn
Arkadiusz Konowalski
Jurgen Schachenreiter
Robin Hermans
Hans-Jirgen Neubert
Horst Gonschorek
Holger Kafer

Mario Marek

Henryk Brzoska
Richard Holzer

Emil Peterlik

Scott McCornick
Joseph Fellner
Nadine Bell

Lauro Becker

Asuncion
Rangliste Serie 1-6

Seite 1 von 5

Punkte:

8178
7903
7898
7785
7643
7444
7426
7175
7144
7102
7034
7022
7015
6981
6981
6953
6953
6849
6788
6778
6679
6674
6614
6589
6553
6528
6509
6476
6455

Gewonnen:

78
74
83
76
70
72
75
71
64
65
63
73
66
73
69
77
65
70
73
69
68
68
66
70
61
70
77
62
66

Verloren:

7
8
13

10
15

10

11

15

11

13
14

10
11

18
11
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Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name:
Ina Hoffmann

Heinz Scholten
Detlef Bosdorf
Horst Hagen

Klaus Wehrenberg
Peter Klenner
Gunter Schmaéhler
Andrzej Szober
Siegfried Speckner
Heinz-Dieter Schmitz
Anibal Chain

Dieter Poldauf
Andres Nannig
Reiner Brecht
George Pokrandt
Matthias Klopprogge
Gudrun Baecht
Andrzej Czernikarz
Bartlomiej Broda
Karl-Ludwig Schultz
Peter Weiss

Walter Stabno

Ron Link

Guenter Pauly
Marion Krug
Dariusz Orel

Georg Escher
Rene Schmidt

Ralf Schulzt

Asuncion

Rangliste Serie 1-6
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D
S

DS

Punkte:

6403
6302
6254
6242
6239
6208
6179
6148
6119
6108
6066
6051
6032
6030
6021
5996
5989
5986
5937
5927
5916
5872
5845
5773
5765
5718
5704
5689
5685

Gewonnen:

63
64
63
59
59
59
72
63
59
60
64
42
67
69
66
66
71
59
55
54
63
52
72
57
54
62
58
64
69

Verloren:

6
13

12
13
11

12

12
12

13
16
10

17
10

13
11
13
19
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Asuncion
Rangliste Serie 1-6

Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name:

Michael Keil

Juan Petersen
Henry Jung

Charles Richert
Hermann Becker
Jan Nowak

Thomas Raddatz
Manfred Liedtke
Werner Roewekamp
Erik Bruhn Hansen
Dieter Werner
Hans-Jirgen Richters
Gunther Brunckhorst
Horst Bertsch
Steffen Krejtschi
Christian Vémel
Bernd Tilinski
Alfredo Poehls
Ruben Kunze
Leonhard Spyra
Lothar Hildebrandt
Ricardo Klapp
Christoph Kaps
Francois Beck
Miguel Huber
Hermann Reuter
Roland Helmer
Wolfhard Dietze
Hans Reist

Seite 3von 5
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Punkte:

5673
5662
5630
5622
5537
5514
5512
5507
5475
5466
5430
5416
5330
5309
5297
5269
5265
5251
5242
5168
5147
5138
5137
5109
5108
5107
5103
5101
5088

Gewonnen:

58
55
53
58
49
64
56
48
54
62
70
68
54
49
67
53
53
58
58
48
56
61
60
55
62
54
53
55
56

Verloren:

D 00 b~ O N

11

16
19
15
10

22
11
11
12

11
14
11
14

14
11
12
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Platz:

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Name:

Henry Liesche
Ricardo Kohara
Rainer Huber
Paul Escher
Helmut Pomrehn
Klaus Ueckermann
Frank Meyer
Manfred Weller
Egon Lohmeier
Dieter Krumdiek
Frank Kuhnen
John Christiansen
Andrzej Motyl
Rainer Schade
Jakub Szeliga
Bruno Nannig
Wolfgang Goerke
Bruno Jaselewicz
Fernando Guerrero
Hanni Gnadl

Rosi Korper
Scott Weinhold
Piotr Czypionka
Hans Stewin
Margret Pabst
Jelena Fuentes
Siegfried Stein
Lothar Kujas

Lutz Danner

Asuncion

Rangliste Serie 1-6
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Punkte:

5082
5051
5045
5040
5034
5030
4992
4992
4947
4940
4885
4850
4834
4793
4742
4741
4671
4669
4654
4611
4600
4590
4589
4543
4409
4321
4313
4266
4244

Gewonnen:

47
49
54
53
50
45
59
51
54
60
48
53
50
52
46
60
57
56
55
43
46
46
43
50
35
47
56
52
51

Verloren:

10

5
10
11

17

12
12

12
10
13
12
18
14
14
15
10

10

17
14
14
12
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Platz:

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Rangliste Serie 1-6

Name:

Roberto Arnolfo
Barbel Schroter
Manfred Block
Michael Rosner
Heinrich Dullmann
Jorg Peschlow
Harald Brunckhorst
Orlando Reguse
Robert Hirsch
Rainer Bartram
Matthias Steingraber
Joe Rohrer

Jurgen Lessau

Noel Klenner
Santiago Starita
Niels Frandsen Schmidt
Anneliese Panse

Dr. Ursula Frietzsche
Ralf Schéafer
Alejandro Taladriz
Rainer Theuer

Asuncion

DS

DS
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Punkte:

4218
4198
4178
4137
4129
4125
4051
4035
4021
3984
3975
3967
3956
3884
3829
3743
3741
3353
3199
2727
2437

Gewonnen:

51
54
62
55
39
49
44
56
58
48
49
44
38
46
51
44
42
39
43
52
45

Verloren:

10
13
23
19

8
15
13
17
16
12
10
10

7
14
19
11

14
27
24



